Tri-Match (FSC, SJC, NCC)
FINAL
Farmingdale/Sayville
Bethpage State Park - Red Course • Par 70, 6800 Yards
Island Hills Country Club • Par 71, 6600 Yards



	
 Team Standings
  


	 Rank 
	 Team
	Scores
	 Total 
	 Par 

	
	1
	 Farmingdale State 
	 316
	 328
	 644
	  +80

	
	2
	 Nassau Community College 
	 335
	 332
	 667
	  +103

	
	3
	 St. Joseph's College 
	 350
	 351
	 701
	  +137




	
 Player Standings
  


	 Rank 
	 Player
	 Team
	Scores
	 Total 
	 Par 

	
	1
	 Chris Lambrou 
	 Nassau Community College 
	 76
	 76
	 152
	  +11

	
	2
	 Ross Moore 
	 Nassau Community College 
	 70
	 83
	 153
	  +12

	
	3
	 Patrick Standard 
	 St. Joseph's College 
	 85
	 82
	 167
	  +26

	
	4
	 Brandon Hauser 
	 St. Joseph's College 
	 85
	 88
	 173
	  +32

	
	5
	 Zachary Daley 
	 Nassau Community College 
	 89
	 86
	 175
	  +34

	
	6
	 Evan Scheuch 
	 St. Joseph's College 
	 88
	 90
	 178
	  +37

	
	7
	 Jamie Jones 
	 Farmingdale State 
	 95
	 87
	 182
	  +41

	
	8
	 Rich Kelly 
	 St. Joseph's College 
	 95
	 91
	 186
	  +45

	
	9
	 Matthew Glecker 
	 Nassau Community College 
	 100
	 87
	 187
	  +46

	
	10
	 Dan McNamara 
	 St. Joseph's College 
	 92
	 100
	 192
	  +51

	
	
	 Matthew Adwar 
	 Farmingdale State 
	 77
	 dnc
	DNF
	

	
	
	 Chris Fischer 
	 Farmingdale State 
	 dnc
	 78
	DNF
	

	
	
	 Joe Itzkowitz 
	 Farmingdale State 
	 78
	 dnc
	DNF
	

	
	
	 Ryan Reed 
	 Farmingdale State 
	 78
	 dnc
	DNF
	

	
	
	 Matt Burnett 
	 Farmingdale State 
	 dnc
	 80
	DNF
	

	
	
	 Chris Brosi 
	 Farmingdale State 
	 dnc
	 83
	DNF
	

	
	
	 Dillon Flynn 
	 Farmingdale State 
	 83
	 dnc
	DNF
	

	
	
	 Tristan Burr 
	 Farmingdale State 
	 dnc
	 89
	DNF
	

	
	
	 Ray Scherer 
	 Nassau Community College 
	 dnc
	 89
	DNF
	

	
	
	 Kyle Cadigan 
	 Nassau Community College 
	 103
	 dnc
	DNF
	


